Rob Forman

Business Development Manager
Rob@DallaTerra.com

Jarvis Communications
Public Relations

www.JarvisCommunications.com

Carly Laws

Portfolio Manager
Carly@DallaTerra.com

Domenico Arduini
Italy Logistics Engineer
&Videographer
domenicoarduini@gmail.com

Ben Olmos

Business Analysis Manager
Ben@DallaTerra.com

Dawn Gaudini
Marketing & Education Manager
MadonnaDelVino@DallaTerra.com

Gianfranco D'Aniello
Northwest
Gianfranco@DallaTerra.com
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Brian Larky

Chairman/Founder
BrianL@DallaTerra.com
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Scott Ades

President
Scott@DallaTerra.com

Kristin Milles
Midwest
Kristin@DallaTerra.com

Yuki Mochizuki

Administrative Coordinator
Yuki@DallaTerra.com

Adam Kelly

Direct Import Manager
Adame@DallaTerra.com

Inna Neujahr

Controller
Inna@DallaTerra.com

Leya Regresado
Administrative Assistant
Cataleya@DallaTerra.com

Adam Shobert

AdamS@DallaTerra.com Elena@DallaTerra.com

Kellie Prigian
Accounting Assistant
Kellie@DallaTerra.com

Liza Regresado
Staff Accountant
Liza@DallaTerra.com

Kate Cassidy
Northeast

Wer Alzzmese Kate@DallaTerra.com

NY District Manager
Marco@DallaTerra.com

Elena Matt
Heartland NY/NJ
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NC Katie@DallaTerra.com

Michael Whitehead

Southeast
FL  Michael@DallaTerra.com
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